Rank SAIL NO
1 184959
2 183977
3 171321
4 182641
5 178583
6 185749
7 181018
8 194852
9 177561
10 206842
11 185589
12 189246
13 194851
14 183983
15 177491
16 184839
17 195797
18 52
19 176523
20 192505
21 139475
22 177451
23 78971
24 197244
25 171933
26 14533
27 18558
28 88
29 192472
30 194857
31 1
32 72681
33 195292

ENQNYMO ONOMA
NAAAIOY KYPIAKH
sKOYPTHZ STAMATHZ
KATPIAHZ KQN/NOZ
MAOIOYAAKHS sMYPOZ
NOYZMMOYPHS rQPros
POAITHS NANATIQTHS
ANTYNA MAPIA AOHNA
KATZINHE AAEZANAPOS
TZATZOS BASIAHS
KOAAIAS MANO3
MAMAAOMNOYAOY MYPTQ
KEPKOYAAS AIKAIOS
[ABPIAS EYAITEAOS
MMAPOYZHS AAMIANOS
BOYIBOYNHS sNYPOS
TSATSAKHS KQN/NO3
KAPAIOANOIAQY NIKOS
AGHNAIOY STEAAA
NIKOAAOY ANNA
STAMMOYAIAHS IQANNHS
MAYPOTIQPTHS rQPros
MMPAIAA BASIA
NAMANIKHTA ATTEAIKH
LUCCIOLO AAEZANAPOS
KYPIAKOY NEQDEAH
OIAINMNOYSHS [IANNHS
NANTAZHS NIKOS
TOKOBOI NIKHTAS
BASIAEIOY TEPEZA
[IAKOYMIAOY EAENA
ZABITSANOY EAEYOEPIA
KAPAAMH XPISTINA
TAAANHS MANOS

KYMNEAAO MMENAKH AOANOYZ NAYTH

NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ EAAAAOZ

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 45, Scoring system: Appendix A

AMEIO
16695
16882
16101
24343
19150
21791
15651
20581
21156
19360

18245
17355
18196
23438
14135
16567
16697
19503
16761
25253
24788
24909
23894
25191
23396
18238
19564

16184
26531
26246
26006

ETOZ
1998
1998
1998
1999
2001
2000
1997
1999
1999
2001
2001
2001
2000
2000
1998
1998
1998
1999
2000
1998
1999
2000
1999
2001
1999
2000
2000
2001
1999
1998
1999
2000
2000

47 CLASS
OMIANOZ  CLASS DIV
lon 47 K
NOE® 47 n
NOAIr 47 n
Nono 47 n
NOKB 47 n
NOAIl 47 n
NOE 47 K
NOKB 47 n
None 47 n
1on 47 n
NAOEAA 47 K
ozon 47 n
NOKB 47 n
ozon 47 n
NOE® 47 n
NOE 47 n
NAZ 47 n
NOKB 47 K
NOKB 47 K
NOX 47 n
NAOE® 47 K
NOE® 47 K
NOKB 47 K
on 47 n
ozon 47 K
NOE® 47 n
ozon 47 n
NOKB 47 n
NOne 47 K
NOKB 47 K
None 47 K
NAOE® 47 K
NAZ 47 n

R1
1.0
(4.0)
2.0
5.0
6.0
11.0
3.0
(46.0 UFD)
10.0
(15.0)
12.0
8.0
14.0
(46.0 UFD)
17.0
18.0
(46.0 UFD)
(46.0 UFD)
20.0
13.0
7.0
22.0
21.0
(31.0)
(46.0 UFD)
(46.0 UFD)
23.0
19.0
24.0
16.0
26.0
29.0
25.0

R2
1.0
2.0
7.0
6.0
3.0
(14.0)
(11.0)
4.0
15.0
12.0
8.0
10.0
(25.0)
16.0
(18.0)
(32.0)
9.0
13.0
(46.0 UFD)
19.0
(46.0 UFD)
(28.0)
27.0
23.0
5.0
29.0
(46.0 UFD)
(46.0 UFD)
21.0
26.0
24.0
31.0
20.0

R3
5.0
4.0
1.0
2.0

(12.0)
3.0
9.0
11.0
8.0
6.0
(18.0)
10.0
13.0
7.0
14.0
28.0
20.0
17.0
27.0
23.0
36.0
24.0
21.0
26.0
19.0
25.0
22.0
29.0
30.0
16.0
35.0
37.0
(46.0 UFD)

R4
1.0
3.0

(15.0)
4.0
7.0
5.0
11.0
21.0
10.0
13.0
8.0
16.0
18.0
12.0
9.0
6.0
19.0
20.0
2.0
17.0
30.0
25.0
22.0
23.0
46.0 UFD
14.0
24.0
29.0
27.0

(46.0 UFD)
26.0

(46.0 DNC)
32.0

R5
(12.0)
2.0
4.0
(46.0 DNC)
5.0
7.0
8.0
1.0
(46.0 DNC)
13.0
16.0
(21.0)
3.0
19.0
14.0
6.0
10.0
11.0
18.0
(46.0 UFD)
9.0
17.0
(28.0)
20.0
25.0
27.0
26.0
22.0
(46.0 DNC)
46.0 UFD
(46.0 DNC)
23.0
46.0 DNC

Total
20.0
15.0
29.0
63.0
33.0
40.0
42.0
83.0
89.0
59.0
62.0
65.0
73.0
100.0
72.0
90.0
104.0
107.0
113.0
118.0
128.0
116.0
119.0
123.0
141.0
141.0
141.0
145.0
148.0
150.0
157.0
166.0
169.0

Nett
8.0
11.0
14.0
17.0
21.0
26.0
31.0
37.0
43.0
44.0
44.0
44.0
48.0
54.0
54.0
58.0
58.0
61.0
67.0
72.0
82.0
88.0
91.0
92.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
99.0
102.0
104.0
111.0
120.0
123.0



34 43
35 144523
36 153818
37 184959
38 182644
39 17193
40 197078
41 144835
42 125252
42 18
42 174372
42 144355
Rank SAIL NO
1 189245
2 8156
3 194857
4 188270
5 170897
6 89252
7 179714
8 177459
9 181001
10 188229
11 184960
12 5
12 30033
Rank SAIL NO
1 144823
2 177450
3 194850
4 194855

YOANTIAQY ITEAAA 18986 2000
KAAAITEPOS MANTEAHY 25256 2001
MAPAYKEYA MYPTQ 25471 2001
KAPAAMHS IMYPOX 26245 1997
AANIHA DOQTHS 25325 2000
MOYAOS IQANNHS 25444 2001
NOMIAH AADONH 25211 2000
AAIOS AITEAOS 23332 2001
AYMNIAAHS MIXAAHS 25907 2001
ABGANAZIOY BIOAETA 24594 2000
BAZIAOMOYAOS APIXTEIAHY 25906 2001
DOATIIAAHY AIONYZHS 16096 1999
Sailed: 5, Discards:
ENQNYMO ONOMA AMEIO ETOZ
NANAAONOYAOZ OPEITH: 18853 1999
STAOHS MANATIQTH: 10067 1995
KAPAXAAIOY BAZIAEIA 15385 1996
NEDANTZHZ MIXAAHZ 14050 1996
BAAXOY MAPIA 15672 1973
KAAANTZH BEPA 14820 1998
ITAQH: EPPIKOZ 12338 1997
KAZANAS KOZMAS 20763 1999
ZOYTANEAHS STPATHS 15111 1998
OANAIOYAAY KQN/NO3 24803 1998
BAAMH JOOIA 12770 1995
KOYPMAAAKHY IMYPOX 22580 1998
AAAAY rQPros 25180 1999
Sailed: 5, Discards
ENQNYMO ONOMA AMEIO ETOZ
JOYAIQTHY rQPros 4995 1987
PAMMO3 ANTONHS 14434 1995
AHMHTPIOY rQPros 11837
YOANTHZ IQANNHS 15655 1997

NOKB
NOE®
None
NAOE®
NAOE®
on
NAZ
None
NOA
ozon
NOA
NOA

47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47

13X 313X 11X 11X 131X

RDL CLASS

(46.0 UFD)
30.0
(46.0 DNC)
27.0
28.0

17.0
33.0
22.0

(46.0DNC)  33.0

(46.0 DNF) 46.0 DNC

(46.0 DNC) 46.0 DNC
30.0  46.0 DNC

46.0DNC 340

46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC 46.0 DNC

15.0
31.0
32.0

1, To count: 4, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

OMIAOZ
lon
NOAIl
NOKB
lon
None
NOAIl
NOAIr
NOE®
NOE
1on
NOANA
None
None

CLASS DIV

RDL
RDL
RDL
RDL
RDL
RDL
RDL
RDL
RDL
RDL
RDL
RDL
RDL

E

mm =" mimTiMmTim= 7 m -

STD CLASS

R1
3.0
2.0
(4.0)
(6.0)
5.0
(10.0)
1.0
8.0
9.0
7.0
(11.0)
(14.0 DNC)
(14.0 DNC)

R2 R3
(6.0) 1.0
2.0 2.0
3.0 3.0
4.0 4.0
1.0 5.0
5.0 6.0

(140UFD) 7.0
(9.0) 8.0
10.0 9.0
8.0 (10.0)
7.0 11.0

14.0 DNC  14.0 DNC

14.0 DNC  14.0 DNC

11, To count: 4, Entries: 4, Scoring system: Appendix A

OMIAOZ
NOE®
NOE®
None

on

CLASS DIV

STD
STD
STD
STD

A

> > >

R1
2.0
(3.0)
1.0
(5.0 DNC)

R2 R3
(3.0) 1.0
2.0 3.0
1.0 2.0

50DNC 5.0 DNC

46.0 UFD
31.0
28.0

46.0 DNC

46.0 DNC

46.0 DNC

46.0 DNC

46.0 DNC

46.0 DNC

46.0 DNC

46.0 DNC

46.0 DNC

R4
1.0
3.0
2.0
6.0
5.0
4.0

14.0 DNC
7.0

(14.0 UFD)
9.0
8.0

14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

R4
2.0
1.0

(5.0 DNC)

5.0 DNC

46.0 UFD
(46.0 UFD)
46.0 DNC
24.0
15.0
46.0 DNC
29.0
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC
46.0 DNC

R5
4.0
(6.0)
2.0
1.0
(14.0 DNC)
5.0
8.0
7.0
3.0
10.0
9.0
14.0 DNC
14.0 DNC

R5

1.0

2.0
5.0 DNC
5.0 DNC

170.0
171.0
174.0
176.0
181.0
193.0
197.0
218.0
230.0
230.0
230.0
230.0

124.0
125.0
128.0
130.0
135.0
147.0
151.0
172.0
184.0
184.0
184.0
184.0

Total
15.0
15.0
14.0
21.0
30.0
30.0
44.0
39.0
45.0
44.0
46.0
70.0
70.0

Nett
9.0
9.0
10.0
15.0
16.0
20.0
30.0
30.0
31.0
34.0
35.0
56.0
56.0

Total
9.0
11.0 8.0
140 9.0
25.0 20.0

Nett
6.0

04-05/10/2014
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